Printing time:10:44
MONDAY, 04.09.2023.

First Half]

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal o | GlLEIE:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- penieare é:%%1 é‘%’%z
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
14:00111712[ENGD |SWANS.M21 HULL m21 1.60 |4.40|4.10)2.25|5.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30|1.32
14:30/4768 |CHN 2 |GUANGZHOU  |HEILONGJ. 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0 |5.00] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 6.25 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.30 [ 1.90 | 2.40 | 3.70 | 1.77
15:00112198/ENGD |QPR M21 FLEET.M21 1.9514.10|2.90|2.80 | 4.40 4.10|1.15|1.42 1.181.22
16:00111703|[ENGD |MILLW.M21 CREWE M21 1.30]5.30|7.25[1.67 | 9.50 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.521.62
16:0011704/NO4G2 RAUFOSSII MOLDE Il 7.00/5.00]1.33]10.0]1.70 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.42|1.50
16:00111713|[ENGD |CHARL.M21 BIRM.M21 2.25/3.80|2.60]3.35|3.90 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
16:00(11718 MAL 1 |KEL.UTD. KUCHING 2.7013.30|2.45|4.403.90]8.00|7.50(1.96|1.75/2.90|2.55]4.20 | 3.40[1.92 | 6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.15
17:00| 1239 |BUG 2 |CHERN.B. DOBRUDZHA  14.20|3.30|1.85|7.00/2.95]|13.0|5.70)1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|7.00 |6.25]2.65|10.5[1.87 | 6.00[2.05|2.70|4.10| 2.10
17:00] 1965 [MCD 1 |STRUGA TIKVES 1.62]3.60|5.40]2.50|8.00|4.20 |18.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.55|1.97|1.724.50]|2.75| 12.0 | 1.95| 2.40 | 1.72 | 4.40
17:00|4338 |RUS 2 |TYUMEN ARS.TULA 2.20/3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20|6.75|9.00 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
17:30| 4626 |[HRV 2 |DUBRAVA DUGOPOLJE 2.25/3.20/3.103.70|5.207.25|9.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
17:30/5667 |INOR3 |EGERSUND AALESU.II 1.08 19.50|17.0]1.22 | 23.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.15]2.25
18:00111705NO4G6 FOLLO TROMSO Il 1.1816.75|10.5(1.40 | 14.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.701.80
18:00111719)ARWC |SAN LOR.W ESTUD.W 1.35]4.50|8.50[1.90|16.0]2.60 [ 35.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.82|1.50]|1.45|3.20|3.10| 18.01.95|2.15[1.37 | 5.10
18:00| 1926 [SVN 2 |TOLMIN BRINJE 6.75/4.001.4711.02.20|25.0|3.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[9.50 | 9.00 | 3.05 | 18.0| 1.62 | 3.90 | 2.05 | 2.45|5.20 | 1.62
18:30/4532 |RUM 1 [BOTOSANI HERMANNS. 3.20/3.102.405.60 | 4.00|10.5|8.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.20{2.45|10.0]2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.80
18:30| 5676 INOR3 |ULL KISA BRANN II 1.2515.80|8.00)1.55]10.5]2.15|37.013.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]11.35]1.2711.25|2.20|2.35|13.0[1.60 | 1.701.15| 3.20
19:00111708/SVE1 |DJURGAR.W KRISTL.W 4.4014.00|1.62(6.25|2.35]10.5|3.70]2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.30 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.57 | 3.80 | 1.60 | 1.95[2.90 | 1.52
19:00[11714 NO4G4|VINDBJART ODD GR.Il 1.9514.00|2.95[2.85|4.50 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
19:00|2921 (ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. HAP.K.S. 2.4513.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60|7.75|8.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.00 | 3.30[2.00 | 7.00|2.05|7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25] 2.35 | 2.60
19:00|2922 ISR 2 |SEKTZIA HAPOEL U. 2.30/3.15/3.05]3.80|5.30]7.25|9.50[1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.204.30 | 3.15[2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65]2.50 | 3.15
19:00(2923 |ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. KFAR KAS. 2.10/3.30|3.303.35|5.406.50 | 10.0| 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.65| 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
19:00| 5668 [NOR3 |LYN ARENDAL 1.65]4.20|4.00)2.40|5.80|3.80 [10.0]2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|2.00 | 1.80]1.52 | 3.60|2.05|7.75|1.42| 1.62|1.42| 2.40
19:00| 5677 [NOR3 |GJOVIK STROMG.lI 1.75/4.10|3.50]2.50 | 5.10 | 4.30 |9.00)2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|2.05|1.92|1.52 |3.90|1.87 |6.75|1.35 | 1.57 | 1.45| 2.15
19:15/3482 |POL 3 |KOTW.KOL. RADUNIA 2.00/3.35|3.503.15|5.605.90 | 10.5|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|3.25|2.55[1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
19:30112199|NO4G5ROSEN.II RANA 4.20 |4.50 | 1.57|5.70 | 2.15 4.10/1.15]1.42 1.221.25
19:30|4339 |RUS 2 |RODINA TORPED.M. 1.95]3.30|3.80[3.10|5.80|5.80 [11.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55]1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 10.5[1.92 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.50
20:00[11709NO4G1|FRIGG LILLES.II 1.62 4.50|3.90)2.20 | 5.30 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.20 | 1.25
20:00111710/SVE1 |KALMARW GIKW 18.0/10.5|1.07]27.0|1.25]65.0|1.62]2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.9022.0 | 20.0 | 4.20 | 22.0| 1.20 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.55]6.50 | 1.10
20:00{11711NO4AG1|SKJETTEN STABAE.II 2.15|3.70|2.803.35 | 4.50 2.25]11.50|2.20 1.47 |1.72
20:00111715NO4G4/START Il MANDAL 3.05/4.001.904.70 | 2.75 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
20:0011716/NO4G4/HALSEN MJOND. II 2.00/4.00|2.85|2.95|4.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
20:00[11720/NO4G4|SANDEF.Il EIK TONS. 5.904.70/1.40|7.75|1.82 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 | 1.42
20:0011721/NO4G6/OPPSAL SKEID Il 2.20/3.90|2.60]3.30|3.90 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.25|1.30
20:00/2904 ISR 1 |MS ASHDOD BEITAR J. 2.75|3.35]2.40]|4.40|3.808.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 |6.50| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.00
20:00| 5441 |SWE3 |TROLLHAE. LJUNGSK. 1.35]4.70|7.00[1.82]|10.5]2.55 |32.0]|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]| 1.65 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 14.0 | 1.67 | 1.95[1.30 | 3.70
20:00| 5531 |DAN 2 [NAESTVED HB KOGE 1.85/3.50|3.90]2.80|5.80|4.70|10.0)2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.40 | 2.05|1.62 | 4.30|2.10|7.75|1.53 | 1.82] 1.62 | 2.60
20:00| 5665 |NOR3 |VALER.Il GRORUD 2.15/3.70 1 2.803.35|4.505.90 | 8.00|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10)2.75|2.40[1.67 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.25 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.05
20:00| 8728 |SerS| |ZELEZN.P. CUKARICKI 3.25/3.35]2.2515.40|3.6010.0|7.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.60 | 4.60]2.35|9.50]2.00 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.40|3.05 | 2.30
21:00111717|]NO4G2/H.KAM Il BRUMUNDD. 1.68 |4.40|3.70[2.40| 5.10 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30 | 1.32
21:00111915/ CAN 1 |HFX WAND. YORK UTD. 2.25/3.30]3.00]3.60|5.00|6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
21:00| 1451 |ARG2ADEP.MORON DEF.BELG. 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0{1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 2.90 | 3.70
21:15111724 ARWC |ROSARIO W E.PORVV.W 1.20 15.80|13.0)1.6823.0/2.15|65.011.90|1.80|3.00|2.55]|1.921.40]1.42|3.15]3.80[33.0[2.90|3.25[1.37|9.00
21:3011502/ ARG4A|DEP.LAFF. EXCURSIO. 2.75/2.80|2.80|4.704.809.00 9.00f1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 4.10]2.35 | 8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
21:3013013 ARG4A|DEP.ESP. BERAZAT. 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.20 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
21:3013014 ARG4AP.NUEVO CSD LIN. 2.80]2.85|2.70|4.80 | 4.60]9.00 | 9.00f1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.20[2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00|2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.25 | 3.15
21:3013135 ARG4A|CLAYPOLE CLU.LUJAN 2.25]3.00/3.303.70 | 5.80|7.25|10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 2.80 | 3.90
21:3013136/ ARG4A|CA ATLAS JJ URQ. 2.45/3.00|2.95|4.10|5.008.00 |9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50|4.90 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
21:30|4551 |RUM 1 |SEPSI UTA ARAD 1.80]3.50|4.70|2.85|8.00|5.50 |16.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 3.20 | 2.40 ] 1.85|6.00|2.70 | 13.0 [ 1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.10 | 4.40
21:45/1143 |ITA3A |MANTOVA PADOVA 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.608.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.004.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
21:45|1144 |ITA3A |ALESSAND. NOVARA 3.40/3.202.10|5.70|3.40|10.0 |6.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[5.90 | 4.90[2.40 |9.00] 1.95|6.25|1.95 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
21:45/1145 |ITA3A |TRIESTINA TRENTO 1.95]3.20|3.90(3.20|6.50|6.00 [11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25]2.75 | 10.5[2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.35 | 4.30
21:45/1146 |ITA3A |FIORENZ. RENATE 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.809.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30 | 3.99[2.15|8.00]2.05|6.75|1.85 | 2.45|2.85 | 2.40
21:45|/1147 |ITA3A |PERGOLET. PRO SESTO 2.15/3.15|3.35|3.50 | 5.706.75 | 9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.00 | 2.95|2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
21:45/1148 |ITA3A |PRO VERC. LUMEZZANE 2.05/3.25|3.503.35|5.606.00|10.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.30
21:45/ 1149 |ITA3A |VICENZA ALBINOL. 1.50 | 3.90|6.25(2.25]|10.0|3.45|20.0)1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]12.35|1.77]1.62 | 3.99|2.95| 15.0 [ 2.00 | 2.40 [ 1.62 | 4.90
21:45|2234 |[ENG6J|CHELMS.C. HAMEL 1.67 |3.80|4.30)2.55|6.25|4.40 [12.0]1.75/1.85|3.10|2.75]2.65 | 1.95]1.75 | 4.50| 2.50 | 11.0 [ 1.85|2.30 [ 1.70 | 3.50
22:00/12971 ENG 3 |CAMBRIDGE READING 2.40/3.30|3.003.90|5.008.009.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[4.00 | 3.30[2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.40 | 2.90
22:00|5133 |FRA 3 |MARTIGUES RED STAR 2.7513.20|2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50 | 7.75[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.50[2.05|7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25]2.60 | 2.35
22:1511734 ICWPF |BREIDAB.W THRR. W 1.923.503.60[3.00|5.40|5.10 |9.50)2.411.50|2.25/2.10|2.55|2.15]1.65|4.40[2.05|7.25[1.53|1.75|1.65| 2.45
23:15/1684 |PER 1 |C.VALLEJO ATL.GRAU 2.05|3.30]3.45]3.30]5.50|6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.40 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40|2.10 | 3.10
00:00| 1298 |CO2CL |PATRIOTAS BARRANQ. 1.4514.00|7.00)2.15]|13.0|3.30 [27.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.45 | 1.77|1.62 | 3.99]3.15| 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.65 [ 1.60 | 5.80
00:00| 1438 |ARGC |BARRACAS ARSEN.S. 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25]6.75|11.0] 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.00 | 2.85]2.05|6.50] 2.60 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
01:30| 1407 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. SAN MARC. 2.05/3.403.35|3.25|5.40|5.80|9.00)2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[3.00 | 2.50 | 1.75|5.30|2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
02:00111539 BRA C |[FLUM.M20 VASCOM20 (3:3) |2.40/3.30|2.75]3.80]4.607.25|8.00|1.96|1.75]2.90|2.55|3.60 | 3.00)1.87 |6.25]1.92|6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.35
02:00111738 ME1W |NECAXA W CRUZ AZW 3.05|3.70 1 1.984.90 | 3.10]9.00 | 5.80 | 1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80 | 4.90 | 4.10| 2.05 | 9.00| 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.75 | 2.00
02:00|1381 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA S.AMEL. 1.75]3.50|4.50[2.70|7.00 | 4.60 [ 12.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05] 1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 10.5[1.72|2.10 | 1.70 | 3.30
02:00| 1421 |ARGC |SANTA FE S.LORENZO 2.55/2.90|2.904.30|5.0019.009.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70 | 2.35 | 8.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
02:00| 1459 |ARG2B|FERRO O. ATL.MITRE 1.823.35/4.30(2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.60|2.204.20|3.20]3.25|2.35]1.82|6.00|2.65| 11.0[2.05|2.70 [ 2.05 | 4.20
02:10/1296 |COL 1 |U.MAGDAL. CD EQUI. 2.50 12.95|2.904.20|5.008.50 |9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50[4.90 |3.60)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
03:00|1482 |[ECU 1 |LDU QUITO GUAYA.C. 1.2216.25|10.0)1.58|18.0]2.15|60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]|1.60|1.30]1.35|2.70]3.35|19.0|2.10| 2.35|1.27 | 5.30




FOOTBALL Final Result Helf Time - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEf_Id o GéEEi}ﬁffcé?ﬁiﬁ;f Boiliene é:.’i{'; ,{%ﬂi
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 gy |ggkov25 | over15 | ower1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

03:10| 1458 |ARG2A|GIMNAS.M. NUEVA CH. 1.95/3.10|4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.011.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70] 2.00 | 6.25|2.85| 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
04:20| 1297 |COL 1 |ONCE CAL. ATL.HUILA 1.58 |13.50|6.25]12.45|11.0|4.10|22.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.95|2.00|1.72 |5.10| 3.10 | 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.85] 1.87 | 5.90
06:10[11779 ME1W |ATLAS W SANT.LW 1.25|5.70|8.50|1.60|13.0|2.15|38.012.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.30|1.30 | 2.40|2.55|18.0|1.62 | 1.82| 1.18 | 3.80




